MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
Software APIs:
MIO-5373 8th Gen. Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron*
U-Series 3.5" SBC w/ MIOe
� 8th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor with Quad/Dual Cores, TDP 15W
� Dual Channel DDR4-2400 up to 32GB, onboard eMMC up to 64GB
� Triple simultaneous displays by 48-bit LVDS/eDP+HDMI+DP

Block Diagram
MIO-5373
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Max. Frequency Core eMMC CANBus TPM2.0 MIOe Cable Kit Thermal Solution Operating Temp
MIO-5373U-U7A1 i7-8665UE 4.4 GHz 4 32G Y Y Y Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5373U-U6A1 i5-8365UE 4.1 GHz 4 32G Y Y Y Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5373U-U3A1 i3-8145UE 3.9 GHz 2 32G Y Y Y Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5373UL-U6A1 i5-8365UE 4.1 GHz 4 N N Y N N Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5373UL-U3A1 i3-8145UE 3.9 GHz 2 N N Y N N Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5373UX-U7A1 i7-8665UE 4.4 GHz 4 32G Y Y Y Y Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-5373UX-U6A1 i5-8365UE 4.1 GHz 4 32G Y Y Y Y Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
*Default BIOS supports 64 bits OS installation, BIOS for 32 bits OS installation is supported by project.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5373 SBC 1
Startup Manual 1
1700006291 SATA cable 30cm 1
1700018785 A CABLE SATA 15P/1*4P-2.5 35cm 1
1700019584 A Cable 2*5P-2.0/Audio JACK*3 20cm 1
1700030404-01 RS-232 9P(M)/1*10P-1.25 20cm MIO-5373 1
1700030406-01 M Cable 2*5P-2.0/USB-A 4P(F)*2 20cm 1
1960091427N001 MIO-5373 heatsink for 0 ~ 60 °C 1
mini Jumper pack 1
1960091427N011 MIO-5373 heatsink for -40 ~ 85 °C 1
*MIO-5373UL series do not include cable kits in packing list.
Rear I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970004423N000 Heat spreader for single layer display HDMI connector (Optional)